Protection (IP67, Wide Voltage)
IP67: The camera passes a series of strict test on dust and soak. It
has dust-proof function, and the enclosure can work normally after
soaking in 1 m deep water for 30 minutes.
Wide voltage: The camera allows ±30% (for some power supplies) input voltage
tolerance (wide voltage range), and it is widely applied to outdoor environment
with instable voltage.
Entry Series | DH-IPC-HFW1230TC1-SA

Net Weight 0.31 kg (0.68 lb)
Gross Weight 0.42 kg (0.93 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA DH-IPC-HFW1230TC1-SA
2MP Entry IR Fixed-focal
Bullet Network Camera
Accessories (Optional)
G3416GW G3/4" Water Joint
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFA130-E Water-proof Junction Box
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA134 Junction Box
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
DHI-TF-P100/256GB MicroSD Card
Accessories
Optional: